
1 2034 VICENTE BARON SAÚL 1000ml Escuela Zenit
2 2028 LÓPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS 1000ml Escuela Zenit
3 2962 SANCHO ROMAN NOA 1000ml Escuela Zenit
4 2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO 1000ml Atletismo La Almunia
5 2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS 1000ml Atletismo La Almunia
6 2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE 1000ml Atletismo La Almunia
7 2332 TELLO PASCUAL QUINO 1000ml Atletismo La Almunia
8 2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INÉS 1000ml Atletismo La Almunia
9 2021 Vicente Burke Eric 1000ml Alcampo Scorpio-71

10 2519 Lamana Martinez Celia 1000ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
11 2005 IBAÑEZ LLANOS GUZMÁN 1000ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
12 2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín 1000ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
13 2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA 1000ml CA Utebo
14 2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO 1000ml CA Utebo
15 2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO 1000ml Elite Sport
1 2530 ORTÍN BUENDÍA ÁNGELA 1000mMARCHA Alcampo Scorpio-71
2 2504 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA 1000mMARCHA Alcampo Scorpio-71
3 2528 Oros Francia Carmen 1000mMARCHA Alcampo Scorpio-71
4 2025 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO 1000mMARCHA Escuela Zenit
5 2579 Moneo Blasco Vega 1000mMARCHA Stadium Casablanca
6 2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO 1000mMARCHA Marianistas El Pilar
7 2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 1000mMARCHA Elite Sport
8 2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA 1000mMARCHA Elite Sport
9 2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM 1000mMARCHA Elite Sport

10 2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA 1000mMARCHA Elite Sport
1 2265 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO 500ml Escuela Zenit
2 2027 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO 500ml Escuela Zenit
3 2031 RENOM LAJUSTICIA GABRIEL 500ml Escuela Zenit
4 2604 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA 500ml Escuela Zenit
5 2605 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE 500ml Escuela Zenit
6 2015 Rueda Barco Julián 500ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
7 2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa 500ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
8 2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía 500ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
9 2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene 500ml Alcampo Scorpio-71

10 2320 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 500ml Atletismo Alas
11 2746 Tomás Huerta Jara 500ml Rainbow Team
12 2068 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
13 2568 SANTOS CASO CARLA 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
14 2551 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
15 2039 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
16 2064 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
17 2071 URRIES MIR IZAN 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
18 2573 URRIES MIR ETHEL 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
19 2043 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
20 2061 PARRA SANCHEZ MARCO 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
21 2056 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO 500ml Zaragoza Atletismo
22 2171 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ ACHER 500ml Atletismo Alas
23 2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS 500ml Atletismo Alas
24 3169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL 500ml Atletismo Alas
25 2826 CATALÁN LECINA ALICIA 500ml Atletismo Alas
26 2295 CASAS LLORENTE DIEGO 500ml Atletismo Alas
27 2323 BUENO BRETON JORGE 500ml CA Cuarte
28 2289 FUERTES MARTINEZ JORGE 500ml CA Cuarte
29 2818 HERNANDEZ MOLINA PAULA 500ml Elite Sport
30 2735 Guta . Erika Maria 500ml Enrique de Ossó
31 2280 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL 500ml La Estrella
32 2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN 500ml Romareda CD
33 2955 Verón Goyeneche Blanca 500ml Cristo Rey
34 2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL 500ml Elite Sport



35 2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE 500ml Elite Sport
36 2278 CATALAN GOBERNADO JORGE 500ml La Estrella
37 2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA 500ml Marianistas El Pilar
38 2393 BLASCO GONZALEZ MIGUEL 500ml Marianistas El Pilar
39 2855 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA 500ml Santa Isabel
40 2317 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER 500ml Santa Isabel
41 2865 DOMINGUEZ SAMPER INES 500ml Santa Isabel
42 2867 GOMEZ CASAMIAN SARA 500ml Santa Isabel
1 2033 VICEN BARRIOS LEO 60ml Escuela Zenit
2 2028 LÓPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS 60ml Escuela Zenit
3 2297 KORUKOPPULA LEO 60ml Escuela Zenit
4 2255 SANCHEZ MARTÍ ANDRÉS 60ml Escuela Zenit
5 2032 SANCHO RODRIGUEZ JUAN 60ml Escuela Zenit
6 2810 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE 60ml Escuela Zenit
7 2604 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA 60ml Escuela Zenit
8 2605 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE 60ml Escuela Zenit
9 2602 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA 60ml Escuela Zenit

10 2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA 60ml Escuela Zenit
11 2898 CABIECES MIGUEL AROHA 60ml Escuela Zenit
12 2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA 60ml Sansueña
13 2834 ORTIZ PARRONDO JIMENA 60ml Sansueña
14 2836 REYES ENERIZ INES 60ml Sansueña
15 2839 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA 60ml Sansueña
16 2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA 60ml Sansueña
17 2198 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO 60ml AD Pirineos
18 2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO 60ml AD Pirineos
19 2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA 60ml AD Pirineos
20 2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA 60ml AD Pirineos
21 2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO 60ml AD Pirineos
22 2905 GIL BADIA IRENE 60ml AD Pirineos
23 2511 Fuertes Ferrer Marina 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
24 2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
25 2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
26 2010 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
27 2514 Gómez Tercero Isabel 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
28 2533 Sánchez Marinho Carolina 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
29 2008 Llorente Garcia Leo 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
30 2502 Almazán Gorrindo Zaira 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
31 2536 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
32 2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
33 2518 Jiménez Clares Carla 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
34 2510 Franco Calvo Adriana 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
35 2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz 60ml Alcampo Scorpio-71
36 2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA 60ml Romareda CD
37 2295 CASAS LLORENTE DIEGO 60ml Atletismo Alas
38 2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo 60ml Rainbow Team
39 2745 Quiles Peralta Helena 60ml Rainbow Team
40 2961 Hernández Roche Ana 60ml Rainbow Team
41 2050 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
42 2790 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
43 2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
44 2560 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
45 2544 BARRENA CERRA MARTINA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
46 2058 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
47 2552 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
48 2070 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
49 2559 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
50 2049 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
51 2038 ALVAREZ SANZ IVAN 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo



52 2046 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
53 2060 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
54 2789 ELICES GIMENO VERA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
55 2567 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
56 2543 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
57 2051 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
58 2054 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
59 2088 GRAGERA VICENTE ALEJANDRO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
60 2571 SOMADA OTAL MAYA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
61 2563 RAMOS CARRAMIÑANA ILENA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
62 2065 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
63 2689 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA 60ml Atletismo Alas
64 2695 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR 60ml Atletismo Alas
65 2320 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 60ml Atletismo Alas
66 2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO 60ml Atletismo Alas
67 2692 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA 60ml Atletismo Alas
68 2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA 60ml Atletismo Alas
69 2828 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA 60ml Atletismo Alas
70 2172 DE VEGA GARCIA SAMUEL 60ml Atletismo Alas
71 2610 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
72 2039 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
73 2045 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
74 2573 URRIES MIR ETHEL 60ml Zaragoza Atletismo
75 2882 BUENO CORTÉS ADRIANA 60ml CA EJEA
76 2822 PORTILLO PÉREZ MARIA 60ml CA Cuarte
77 2906 BERNA NORA 60ml CA Cuarte
78 2290 GOMEZ ESTERAS JORGE 60ml CA Cuarte
79 2291 BELENGUER ARTIGAS LEO 60ml CA Cuarte
80 2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA 60ml CA Utebo
81 2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA 60ml CA Utebo
82 2160 ORUE DELGADO MARCO 60ml CA Utebo
83 2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM 60ml Elite Sport
84 2211 Frances Marti Jorge 60ml Enrique de Ossó
85 2731 Ramos Herrando Lucía 60ml Enrique de Ossó
86 2734 Capilla Alejandro Valeria 60ml Enrique de Ossó
87 2323 BUENO BRETON JORGE 60ml CA Cuarte
88 2289 FUERTES MARTINEZ JORGE 60ml CA Cuarte
89 2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA 60ml Elite Sport
90 2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 60ml Elite Sport
91 2818 HERNANDEZ MOLINA PAULA 60ml Elite Sport
92 2735 Guta . Erika Maria 60ml Enrique de Ossó
93 2590 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
94 2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
95 2078 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
96 2663 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA 60ml Sala Dominicos
97 2150 MARTIN DE JORGE ESTEBAN IGNACIO 60ml Sala Dominicos
98 2861 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA 60ml Santa Isabel
99 2901 ABOS AINOZA NEREA 60ml Santa Isabel

100 2868 PITARQUE MARTINEZ ADRIANA 60ml Santa Isabel
101 2574 Pérez Bono Mireia 60ml Stadium Casablanca

1 2702 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE 60mv AD Pirineos
2 2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA 60mv AD Pirineos
3 2708 YANG YUXUAN 60mv AD Pirineos
4 2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA 60mv AD Pirineos
5 2015 Rueda Barco Julián 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
6 2520 Llorente Garcia Anjana 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
7 2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
8 2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
9 2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71



10 2535 satue de la riva alicia 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
11 2512 Garcia Tena Flor 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
12 2003 Gimenez Morales Iñigo 60mv Alcampo Scorpio-71
13 2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN 60mv Romareda CD
14 2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN 60mv Romareda CD
15 2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA 60mv Romareda CD
16 2838 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR 60mv Sansueña
17 2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ GUISASOLA CARMEN 60mv Sansueña
18 2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN 60mv Sansueña
19 2833 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES 60mv Sansueña
20 2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA 60mv CA Utebo
21 2667 CONDE LLOPIS PAOLA 60mv CA Utebo
22 2814 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA 60mv Elite Sport
23 2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA 60mv Elite Sport
24 2281 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER 60mv La Estrella
25 2578 Luna Borraz Rosa 60mv Stadium Casablanca
26 2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN 60mv Atletismo Alas
27 2178 GARCIA PEREZ MIGUEL 60mv Atletismo Alas
28 2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON 60mv Atletismo Alas
29 2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA 60mv Atletismo Alas
30 2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI 60mv Atletismo Alas
31 2822 PORTILLO PÉREZ MARIA 60mv CA Cuarte
32 2906 BERNA NORA 60mv CA Cuarte
33 2734 Capilla Alejandro Valeria 60mv Enrique de Ossó
34 2273 MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN 60mv La Estrella
35 2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA 60mv Marianistas El Pilar
36 2068 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
37 2548 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
38 2550 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
39 2062 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
40 2050 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
41 2569 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
42 2551 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
43 2570 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
44 2044 CERVERA HERRERO PABLO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
45 2037 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
46 2560 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
47 2058 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
48 2552 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
49 2564 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
50 2087 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
51 2608 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
52 2788 CASTEJON PATIÑO CARMEN 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
53 2057 MARTOS ALONSO LEO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
54 2090 SANZ VICENTE YAGO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
55 2064 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
56 2789 ELICES GIMENO VERA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
57 2067 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
58 2047 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
59 2042 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
60 2558 LOU CIFUENTES ANA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
61 2561 PARDOS MARTÍN INES 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
62 2545 BARROS CORTES LUCIA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
63 2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
64 2566 SANCHO CALDERON DUNIA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
65 2088 GRAGERA VICENTE ALEJANDRO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
66 2069 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
67 2571 SOMADA OTAL MAYA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
68 2056 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo



69 2089 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
70 2849 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA 60mv Escuela Zenit
71 2025 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO 60mv Escuela Zenit
1 2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Altura AD Pirineos
2 2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA Altura AD Pirineos
3 2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO Altura AD Pirineos
4 2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON Altura Atletismo Alas
5 2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS Altura Atletismo Alas
6 2692 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA Altura Atletismo Alas
7 2273 MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN Altura La Estrella
8 2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN Altura Romareda CD
9 2548 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA Altura Zaragoza Atletismo

10 2550 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA Altura Zaragoza Atletismo
11 2610 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA Altura Zaragoza Atletismo
12 2570 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES Altura Zaragoza Atletismo
13 2045 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO Altura Zaragoza Atletismo
14 2545 BARROS CORTES LUCIA Altura Zaragoza Atletismo
15 2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL Altura Zaragoza Atletismo
16 2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA Altura CA Utebo
17 2817 GONZALEZ MARCO ANA Altura Elite Sport
18 2033 VICEN BARRIOS LEO Altura Escuela Zenit
19 2034 VICENTE BARON SAÚL Altura Escuela Zenit
20 2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Altura Escuela Zenit
21 2898 CABIECES MIGUEL AROHA Altura Escuela Zenit
22 2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo Altura Rainbow Team
23 2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Altura Alcampo Scorpio-71
24 2511 Fuertes Ferrer Marina Altura Alcampo Scorpio-71
1 2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO Jabalina AD Pirineos
2 2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI Jabalina Atletismo Alas
3 2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO Jabalina Atletismo La Almunia
4 2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS Jabalina Atletismo La Almunia
5 2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Jabalina Elite Sport
6 2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO Jabalina Marianistas El Pilar
7 2393 BLASCO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Jabalina Marianistas El Pilar
8 2062 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS Jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
9 2044 CERVERA HERRERO PABLO Jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo

10 2037 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL Jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
11 2047 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO Jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
12 2561 PARDOS MARTÍN INES Jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
13 2069 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL Jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
14 2834 ORTIZ PARRONDO JIMENA Jabalina Sansueña
15 2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN Jabalina Sansueña
16 2579 Moneo Blasco Vega Jabalina Stadium Casablanca
17 2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ GUISASOLA CARMEN Jabalina Sansueña
18 2283 CAPAPE ALVAREZ JORGE Jabalina CA Cuarte
19 2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Jabalina Alcampo Scorpio-71
20 2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre Jabalina Alcampo Scorpio-71
1 2689 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA Longitud Atletismo Alas
2 2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA Longitud Atletismo Alas
3 2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO Longitud Atletismo Alas
4 2826 CATALÁN LECINA ALICIA Longitud Atletismo Alas
5 2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE Longitud Atletismo La Almunia
6 2332 TELLO PASCUAL QUINO Longitud Atletismo La Almunia
7 2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INÉS Longitud Atletismo La Almunia
8 2955 Verón Goyeneche Blanca Longitud Cristo Rey
9 2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Longitud Elite Sport

10 2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA Longitud Elite Sport
11 2078 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES Longitud Marianistas El Pilar
12 2663 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA Longitud Sala Dominicos



13 2855 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA Longitud Santa Isabel
14 2317 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER Longitud Santa Isabel
15 2861 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA Longitud Santa Isabel
16 2865 DOMINGUEZ SAMPER INES Longitud Santa Isabel
17 2901 ABOS AINOZA NEREA Longitud Santa Isabel
18 2867 GOMEZ CASAMIAN SARA Longitud Santa Isabel
19 2868 PITARQUE MARTINEZ ADRIANA Longitud Santa Isabel
20 2574 Pérez Bono Mireia Longitud Stadium Casablanca
21 2290 GOMEZ ESTERAS JORGE Longitud CA Cuarte
22 2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA Longitud CA Utebo
23 2814 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA Longitud Elite Sport
24 2297 KORUKOPPULA LEO Longitud Escuela Zenit
25 2027 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO Longitud Escuela Zenit
26 2810 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE Longitud Escuela Zenit
27 2849 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA Longitud Escuela Zenit
28 2281 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER Longitud La Estrella
29 2961 Hernández Roche Ana Longitud Rainbow Team
30 2838 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR Longitud Sansueña
31 2578 Luna Borraz Rosa Longitud Stadium Casablanca
32 2790 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
33 2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
34 2568 SANTOS CASO CARLA Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
35 2070 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
36 2049 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
37 2038 ALVAREZ SANZ IVAN Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
38 2046 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
39 2060 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
40 2043 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
41 2543 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
42 2051 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
43 2563 RAMOS CARRAMIÑANA ILENA Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
44 2065 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO Longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
45 2533 Sánchez Marinho Carolina Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
46 2008 Llorente Garcia Leo Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
47 2502 Almazán Gorrindo Zaira Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
48 2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
49 2518 Jiménez Clares Carla Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
50 2535 satue de la riva alicia Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
51 2021 Vicente Burke Eric Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
52 2010 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
53 2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
1 2520 Llorente Garcia Anjana Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
2 2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
3 2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
4 2510 Franco Calvo Adriana Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
5 2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
6 2003 Gimenez Morales Iñigo Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
7 2530 ORTÍN BUENDÍA ÁNGELA Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
8 2504 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71
9 2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa Martillo Alcampo Scorpio-71

10 2198 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO Martillo AD Pirineos
11 2702 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE Martillo AD Pirineos
12 2905 GIL BADIA IRENE Martillo AD Pirineos
13 2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN Martillo Atletismo Alas
14 2178 GARCIA PEREZ MIGUEL Martillo Atletismo Alas
15 2171 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ ACHER Martillo Atletismo Alas
16 3169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL Martillo Atletismo Alas
17 2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA Martillo Atletismo Alas
18 2828 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA Martillo Atletismo Alas



19 2172 DE VEGA GARCIA SAMUEL Martillo Atletismo Alas
20 2590 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA Martillo Marianistas El Pilar
21 2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Martillo Marianistas El Pilar
22 2150 MARTIN DE JORGE ESTEBAN IGNACIO Martillo Sala Dominicos
23 2839 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA Martillo Sansueña
24 2667 CONDE LLOPIS PAOLA Martillo CA Utebo
25 2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA Martillo CA Utebo
26 2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA Martillo CA Utebo
27 2265 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO Martillo Escuela Zenit
28 2255 SANCHEZ MARTÍ ANDRÉS Martillo Escuela Zenit
29 2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Martillo Rainbow Team
30 2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA Martillo Sansueña
31 2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Martillo Elite Sport
1 2536 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen Peso Alcampo Scorpio-71
2 2695 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR Peso Atletismo Alas
3 2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA Peso Sansueña
4 2211 Frances Marti Jorge Peso Enrique de Ossó
5 2731 Ramos Herrando Lucía Peso Enrique de Ossó
6 2602 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA Peso Escuela Zenit
7 2274 SANCHEZ GARCIA DIEGO Peso La Estrella
8 2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Peso Rainbow Team
9 2544 BARRENA CERRA MARTINA Peso Zaragoza Atletismo

10 2559 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE Peso Zaragoza Atletismo
11 2071 URRIES MIR IZAN Peso Zaragoza Atletismo
12 2567 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA Peso Zaragoza Atletismo
13 2061 PARRA SANCHEZ MARCO Peso Zaragoza Atletismo
14 2054 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER Peso Zaragoza Atletismo
15 2817 GONZALEZ MARCO ANA Peso Elite Sport
16 2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Peso Elite Sport
17 2291 BELENGUER ARTIGAS LEO Peso CA Cuarte
18 2283 CAPAPE ALVAREZ JORGE Peso CA Cuarte
1 2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA Triple Salto AD Pirineos
2 2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA Triple Salto AD Pirineos
3 2708 YANG YUXUAN Triple Salto AD Pirineos
4 2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA Triple Salto Marianistas El Pilar
5 2836 REYES ENERIZ INES Triple Salto Sansueña
6 2833 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES Triple Salto Sansueña
7 2569 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2564 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
9 2087 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo

10 2608 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
11 2788 CASTEJON PATIÑO CARMEN Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
12 2057 MARTOS ALONSO LEO Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
13 2090 SANZ VICENTE YAGO Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
14 2067 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
15 2042 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
16 2558 LOU CIFUENTES ANA Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
17 2566 SANCHO CALDERON DUNIA Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
18 2089 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO Triple Salto Zaragoza Atletismo
19 2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO Triple Salto CA Utebo
20 2160 ORUE DELGADO MARCO Triple Salto CA Utebo
21 2032 SANCHO RODRIGUEZ JUAN Triple Salto Escuela Zenit
22 2280 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL Triple Salto La Estrella
23 2514 Gómez Tercero Isabel Triple Salto Alcampo Scorpio-71
24 2005 IBAÑEZ LLANOS GUZMÁN Triple Salto Alcampo Scorpio-71
25 2512 Garcia Tena Flor Triple Salto Alcampo Scorpio-71
26 2519 Lamana Martinez Celia Triple Salto Alcampo Scorpio-71


